Patchcords
North America Market Specifications
Prysmian Group
4 Tesseneer Drive, Highland Heights, KY 41076
+1-859-572-8000 / na.prysmiangroup.com
TLS-DS-G-103 0620
DESCRIPTION
High performance optical patchcords are a defining factor

Patchcords
North America Market Specifications
Ordering Guide
Example: Patchcord, 5 meters, SC/APC Connectors on both ends, G657A1 Fiber, 2mm diameter, Simplex, Yellow.
1
PATCHCORD
2
LENGTH
3
1st
CONNECTOR
4
2nd
CONNECTOR
5
FIBER
6
DIAMETER
7
TERMINATION
8
COLOR
PAT – 5 – D D – B – 20 – S – 9
1 PATCHCORD
PAT = Patchcord
2 LENGTH
Meters
3/4 3-DIGIT CONNECTOR
A = FC/UPC
B = FC/APC
C = SC/UPC
D = SC/APC
E = ST/UPC
H = LC/UPC
J = LC/APC
L = SC/MM
M = FC/MM
N = LC/MM
P = ST/MM
R = ST/APC
T = MU/UPC
5 FIBER TYPE
A = SM G652D
B = SM G657A1
C = SM G655C
D = MM 62.5 OM1
E = MM OM2
F = MM OM3
G = MM OM4
H = SM G657B
K = SM G657A2
L = MM OM5
6 DIAMETER
20 = 2.0mm
30 = 3.0mm
7 TERMINATION
S = Simplex
D = Duplex
8 COLOR/NUMBER
1 = Blue
2 = Orange
3 = Green
4 = Brown
5 = Grey
6 = White
7 = Red
8 = Black
9= Yellow
V = Violet
K = Rose
A = Aqua
PART NUMBERS
Patchcord part numbers are made up using the table below. The part number is 18 digits in length.